
Low Gross (Best Ball) Pair v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Fajt, Brian + Knapp, SeanFajt, Brian + Knapp, Sean 64 $400.00 1st Place - Won on 6th playoff hole

2 Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, PalmerFajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer 64 $300.00 2nd Place

3 Montgomery, Matt + Meyer, GregorMontgomery, Matt + Meyer, Gregor 64 $200.00 3rd Place

4 Shaw, Thomas + Patterson, CadeShaw, Thomas + Patterson, Cade 65 $130.00

5 Goetz, Mark + Miller, KatieGoetz, Mark + Miller, Katie 66 $0.00

6 DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, DavidDeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David 66 $0.00

7 Rendulich, Anthony + Turowski, NickRendulich, Anthony + Turowski, Nick 67 $100.00 Low Junior Team

8 Corsi, Joe + Jones, JohnCorsi, Joe + Jones, John 69 $100.00 Low Senior Team

9 Shilling, Nolan + Wareham, MichaelShilling, Nolan + Wareham, Michael 69 $0.00

10 Miller, Matt + Robb, MikeMiller, Matt + Robb, Mike 70 $0.00

11 Bruzda, Louis + Bruzda, CoryBruzda, Louis + Bruzda, Cory 70 $0.00

12 Hovanec, Jeff + Schmitt, DaveHovanec, Jeff + Schmitt, Dave 71 $0.00

13 McGuire, Tim + Elliott, EdMcGuire, Tim + Elliott, Ed 71 $0.00

14 McGuire, Mike + Smith, HarryMcGuire, Mike + Smith, Harry 72 $0.00

15 Allshouse, Bob + Schroder, JoshAllshouse, Bob + Schroder, Josh 72 $0.00

16 Napper, Sam + Boote, ZachNapper, Sam + Boote, Zach 75 $0.00

17 Iarussi, Conner + Dzurko, OwenIarussi, Conner + Dzurko, Owen 81 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,230.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,230.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Fajt, Brian + Knapp, SeanFajt, Brian + Knapp, Sean 30 34 64

Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, PalmerFajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer 30 34 64

Montgomery, Matt + Meyer, GregorMontgomery, Matt + Meyer, Gregor 31 33 64

Shaw, Thomas + Patterson, CadeShaw, Thomas + Patterson, Cade 31 34 65

Goetz, Mark + Miller, KatieGoetz, Mark + Miller, Katie 34 32 66

DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, DavidDeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David 32 34 66

Rendulich, Anthony + Turowski, NickRendulich, Anthony + Turowski, Nick 32 35 67

Corsi, Joe + Jones, JohnCorsi, Joe + Jones, John 35 34 69

Shilling, Nolan + Wareham, MichaelShilling, Nolan + Wareham, Michael 33 36 69

Miller, Matt + Robb, MikeMiller, Matt + Robb, Mike 36 34 70

Bruzda, Louis + Bruzda, CoryBruzda, Louis + Bruzda, Cory 33 37 70

Hovanec, Jeff + Schmitt, DaveHovanec, Jeff + Schmitt, Dave 38 33 71

McGuire, Tim + Elliott, EdMcGuire, Tim + Elliott, Ed 34 37 71
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McGuire, Mike + Smith, HarryMcGuire, Mike + Smith, Harry 36 36 72

Allshouse, Bob + Schroder, JoshAllshouse, Bob + Schroder, Josh 34 38 72

Napper, Sam + Boote, ZachNapper, Sam + Boote, Zach 36 39 75

Iarussi, Conner + Dzurko, OwenIarussi, Conner + Dzurko, Owen 42 39 81

4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 2

3 6 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 4

4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3

3 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4

WCGA Better BallWCGA Better Ball
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7500807922448909770?event_id=7494175008730695139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7500807922482464209?event_id=7494175008730695139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7500807922448909765?event_id=7494175008730695139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/7500807922448909763?event_id=7494175008730695139


Basic Skins (Best Ball) Pair v. Field

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, PalmerFajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer 2 $128.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 9

Miller, Matt + Robb, MikeMiller, Matt + Robb, Mike 1 $64.00 Birdie on 17

DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, DavidDeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David 1 $64.00 Birdie on 14

Shilling, Nolan + Wareham, MichaelShilling, Nolan + Wareham, Michael 1 $64.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $320.00Total Purse Allocated: $320.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 4 3 Allshouse, Bob + Schroder, Josh, DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David and 10 other

2 5 4 Fajt, Brian + Knapp, Sean, Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer and 4 other

3 3 2 Fajt, Brian + Knapp, Sean, Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer and 2 other

4 4 3 Allshouse, Bob + Schroder, Josh, Bruzda, Louis + Bruzda, Cory and 5 other

5 3 2 Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer

6 5 4 Bruzda, Louis + Bruzda, Cory, DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David and 6 other

7 3 2 Shilling, Nolan + Wareham, Michael

8 4 3 Allshouse, Bob + Schroder, Josh, Bruzda, Louis + Bruzda, Cory and 3 other

9 4 3 Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer

10 4 3 Goetz, Mark + Miller, Katie and Montgomery, Matt + Meyer, Gregor

11 5 4 Allshouse, Bob + Schroder, Josh, DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David and 3 other

12 5 4 Fajt, Brian + Knapp, Sean, Fajt, Kevin + Jackson, Palmer and 6 other

13 4 3 DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David, Goetz, Mark + Miller, Katie and 3 other

14 4 3 DeNunzio, Ronald + DeNunzio, David

15 3 3 Bruzda, Louis + Bruzda, Cory, Corsi, Joe + Jones, John and 9 other

16 4 3 Allshouse, Bob + Schroder, Josh, Corsi, Joe + Jones, John and 1 other

17 3 2 Miller, Matt + Robb, Mike

18 3 2 Fajt, Brian + Knapp, Sean and McGuire, Mike + Smith, Harry
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